WWW.EUROINDY.COM

ESCOLA DE KARTING - Aulas a sua medida!!!
CONTACTE-NOS Tel: 244 769 450 Telm: 919 594 453

20UT
FASTRACE Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Corrida 02-10-2011 11:43. .... .

| Race ._._

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 50.972 +0.816 12:01:42.817 4 1:05.655 +3.788 11:55:18.925
(8) David Sr. 14 50.953 +0.797 12:02:33.770 5 1:06.121 +4.254 11:56:25.046
1 55.387 +6.279 11:51:26.159 15 51.148 +0.992 12:03:24.918 6 1:08.389 +6.522 11:57:33.435
2 51.846 +2.738 11:52:18.005 16 51.465 +1.309 12:04:16.383 7 1:11.199 +9.332 11:58:44.634
3 50.538 +1.430 11:53:08.543 17 50.854 +0.698 12:05:07.237 8 1:08.002 +6.135 11:59:52.636
4 50.063 +0.955 11:53:58.606 18 51.164 +1.008 12:05:58.401 9 1:06.864 +4.997 12:00:59.500
5 49.409 +0.301 11:54:48.015 19 51.152 +0.996 12:06:49.553 10 1:06.714 +4.847 12:02:06.214
6 50.425 +1.317 11:55:38.440 20 51.607 +1.451 12:07:41.160 11 1:07.655 +5.788 12:03:13.869
7 49.822 +0.714 11:56:28.262 21 50.871 +0.715 12:08:32.031 12 1:04.912 +3.045 12:04:18.781
8 50.996 +1.888 11:57:19.258 22 50.156 - 12:09:22.187 13 1:05.545 +3.678 12:05:24.326
9 49.392 +0.284 11:58:08.650 23 51.866 +1.710 12:10:14.053 14 1:04.847 +2.980 12:06:29.173
10 50.025 +0.917 11:58:58.675 24 50.515 +0.359 12:11:04.568 15 1:04.045 +2.178 12:07:33.218
11 51.400 +2.292 11:59:50.075 16 1:01.867 - 12:08:35.085
12 50.408 +1.300 12:00:40.483 (3) Carlos 17 1:40.172 +38.305 12:10:15.257
13 49.477 +0.369 12:01:29.960 1 1:05.492 +15.007 11:51:31.018 18 1:10.789 +8.922 12:11:26.046
14 49.321 +0.213 12:02:19.281 2 54.394 +3.909 11:52:25.412
15 49.570 +0.462 12:03:08.851 3 54.659 +4.174 11:53:20.071 (26) David Jr.
16 49.108 - 12:03:57.959 4 53.268 +2.783 11:54:13.339 1 1:45.910 +25.453 11:52:20.771
17 50.131 +1.023 12:04:48.090 5 53.667 +3.182 11:55:07.006 2 1:33.858 +13.401 11:53:54.629
18 50.852 +1.744 12:05:38.942 6 53.106 +2.621 11:56:00.112 3 1:30.348 +9.891 11:55:24.977
19 50.038 +0.930 12:06:28.980 7 52.121 +1.636 11:56:52.233 4 1:25.612 +5.155 11:56:50.589
20 50.095 +0.987 12:07:19.075 8 52.916 +2.431 11:57:45.149 5 1:26.805 +6.348 11:58:17.394
21 49.934 +0.826 12:08:09.009 9 56.226 +5.741 11:58:41.375 6 1:25.962 +5.505 11:59:43.356
22 49.271 +0.163 12:08:58.280 10 53.216 +2.731 11:59:34.591 7 1:26.075 +5.618 12:01:09.431
23 49.764 +0.656 12:09:48.044 1 52.004 +1.519 12:00:26.595 8 1:22.041 +1.584 12:02:31.472
24 49.356 +0.248 12:10:37.400 12 52.541 +2.056 12:01:19.136 9 1:21.370 +0.913 12:03:52.842
13 51.428 +0.943 12:02:10.564 10 1:21.460 +1.003 12:05:14.302
(4) Duarte 14 51.667 +1.182 12:03:02.231 11 1:20.457 - 12:06:34.759
1 55.557 +5.833 11:51:25.276 15 51.540 +1.055 12:03:53.771 12 1:22.764 +2.307 12:07:57.523
2 52.024 +2.300 11:52:17.300 16 52.634 +2.149 12:04:46.405 13 1:22.183 +1.726 12:09:19.706
3 50.873 +1.149 11:53:08.173 17 55.006 +4.521 12:05:41.411 14 1:21.159 +0.702 12:10:40.865
4 51.012 +1.288 11:53:59.185 18 50.485 - 12:06:31.896
5 51.152 +1.428 11:54:50.337 19 51.683 +1.198 12:07:23.579
6 50.569 +0.845 11:55:40.906 20 51.324 +0.839 12:08:14.903
7 50.640 +0.916 11:56:31.546 21 52.948 +2.463 12:09:07.851
8 50.314 +0.590 11:57:21.860 22 52.266 +1.781 12:10:00.117
9 50.457 +0.733 11:58:12.317 23 51.437 +0.952 12:10:51.554
10 49.905 +0.181 11:59:02.222
11 50.515 +0.791 11:59:52.737 (1) Hugo
12 50.520 +0.796 12:00:43.257 1 1:03.934 +8.189 11:51:35.561
13 50.432 +0.708 12:01:33.689 2 59.001 +3.256 11:52:34.562
14 50.666 +0.942 12:02:24.355 3 57.730 +1.985 11:53:32.292
15 50.402 +0.678 12:03:14.757 4 56.673 +0.928 11:54:28.965
16 49.863 +0.139 12:04:04.620 5 57.556 +1.811 11:55:26.521
17~ 49.724 | , 12:04:54.344 6 57.082 +1.337 11:56:23.603
18 50.430 +0.706 12:05:44.774 7 55.745 - 11:57:19.348
19 50.171 +0.447 12:06:34.945 8 56.228 +0.483 11:58:15.576
20 50.253 +0.529 12:07:25.198 9 56.825 +1.080 11:59:12.401
21 49.959 +0.235 12:08:15.157 10 56.674 +0.929 12:00:09.075
22 50.481 +0.757 12:09:05.638 1 56.490 +0.745 12:01:05.565
23 49.854 +0.130 12:09:55.492 12 55.821 +0.076 12:02:01.386
24 49.868 +0.144 12:10:45.360 13 56.224 +0.479 12:02:57.610
14 55.842 +0.097 12:03:53.452
(13) Joaquim 15 55.894 +0.149 12:04:49.346
1 55.671 +5.515 11:51:25.661 16 56.143 +0.398 12:05:45.489
2 53.316 +3.160 11:52:18.977 17 56.108 +0.363 12:06:41.597
3 51.177 +1.021 11:53:10.154 18 56.834 +1.089 12:07:38.431
4 51.576 +1.420 11:54:01.730 19 55.786 +0.041 12:08:34.217
5 51.667 +1.511 11:54:53.397 20 58.184 +2.439 12:09:32.401
6 50.410 +0.254 11:55:43.807 21 56.441 +0.696 12:10:28.842
7 50.821 +0.665 11:56:34.628 22 57.468 +1.723 12:11:26.310
8 50.439 +0.283 11:57:25.067
9 51.248 +1.092 11:58:16.315 (9) Mariana
10 51.389 +1.233 11:59:07.704 1 1:18.662 +16.795 11:51:51.572
11 51.384 +1.228 11:59:59.088 2 1:14.909 +13.042 11:53:06.481
12 52.757 +2.601 12:00:51.845 3 1:06.789 +4.922 11:54:13.270
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